



2023 FEE SCHEDULE

School Fees

	Per Annum	Per Term	10 Months
Prep	\$3700	\$925	\$370
Years 1 to 4	\$4640	\$1160	\$464
Years 5 to 8	\$5560	\$1390	\$556
Years 9 to 12	\$6600	\$1650	\$660

3% discount on school fees for payment in full by 24 Feb 2023

Sibling Discounts on School Fees

2 nd Child 20%	3 rd Child 40%	4 th Child 80%	5 th Child 100%

Camp and Consumable Charges

Prep	\$270	Year 5	\$750	Year 9	\$765	
Year 1	\$315	Year 6	\$785	Year 10	\$145	
Year 2	\$380	Year 7	\$465	Year 11	\$55	
Year 3	\$535	Year 8	\$1225*	Year 12	\$55	
Year 4	\$505	Charges include GST where applicable				

* Year 8 includes cost of Canberra Trip

www.kings.vic.edu.au